(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	100304130731
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/11/170:008003 ** 125.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	17 OCT 11 PH 12: 12 SELVENART OF STAFE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

COVER LETTER

•

•

-

	COVER LETTER
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
	INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING SERVICES MIA LLC.
SUBJEC	T:Name of Limited Liability Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and feets) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	EDUARDO M. HERRERA
	Name of Person
	INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING SERVICES MIA LLC.
	Firm/Company
	13301 SW 204 STREET
	Address
	MIAMI FLORIDA 33177
	City/State and Zip Code HERRERA2082@ YAHOO.COM
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:
	EDUARDO M. HERRERA 786 306-4192
	at ()
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:
\$ 125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32314Tallahassee, FL 32301

1

. ¥

.

INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING SERVICES MIA LLC. 13301 SW 204 STREET Miami, FL 33177 Phone: 786-306-4192

Department of State **Division of Corporations Corporations Filings** PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Attn: New Filling Section

Document Number: L15000005390

October 3, 2017

To Whom It May Concern:

Please be advised that I have no intention of reinstating "International Recycling Services Mia LLC." Document NumberL15000005390. Please release to me that name for use as same entity.

The principals will be the same as "International Recycling Services Mia LLC" entity and intent to transact business as soon as this matter is cleared. Please feel free to create a new document number for it.

If you have any questions in regard this matter, do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

inna

Eduardo M. Herrera c/o International Recycling Services Mia LLC 13301 SW 204 Street Miami, FL 33177 Phone: 786-306-4192

State of Florida

County of Miami Dade

The foregoing instru	nent was acknowledged before me this <u>3</u> day of <u>Oetobe</u> 2017, by <u>who is personally known to me</u> or who has
produced	(type of ID) as identification as who did take an oath.

Cina J. Herrora. Notary Public



Ana L. Herrera Commission # GG026752 Expires: November 18, 2020 Bonded thru Aaron Notary

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING SERVICES MIA LLC.

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
13301 SW 204 STREET	13301 SW 204 STREET
MIAMI, FL. 33177	MIAMI, FL. 33177

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

EDUARDO M. HEI	RERA		7 0	د اليقيو ب
	Name			•
13301 SW 204 STR	EET		SSE T	ž
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			TS - 7	
міамі	FLORIDA	33177		i :
City	State	Zip		- 73

5.0

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

hundo Enu

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

. .

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Name and Address:	
13301 SW 204 STREET	
MIAMI, FL. 33177	
<u> </u>	
· · · ·	
	<u> </u>
	EDUARDO M. HERRERA 13301 SW 204 STREET

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. N/A

Signature of a n	b krrua wmber or an authorized repre	sentative of a memb	e <u>r</u> .
This document is exec	uted in accordance with section se information submitted in a do	605.0203 (1) (b), Flor	ida Statutes
	ee felony as provided for in s.81		H CI
EDUARDO M.	HERRERA		
	Typed or printed name of si	gnee	
	Filing Fees:		